9ct GOLD HEART BRACELET 8"

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Deborah Hamilton 33 Natalie Breakwell 65 Nathan Connor
2 Billie-jo Taylor 34 Sarah Moore 66 Lindsey Duffield
3 Meesha Kirk 35 Daniel Cooper 67 Amanda Anslow
4 Laura Handley 36 Cherelle Fletcher 68 Katie Fereday
5 Zoe Jordan 37 Emma Jenkins 69 Charlotte Grice
6 Stephen Paxford 38 Michelle Markham 70 Chanty Hughes
7 Laura Tonks 39 Katie Fereday 71 Laura Benion
8 Georgia Hill 40 Tom Round 72 Paige Walker
9 Khloe Edwards 41 Stacey Cooper 73 Matthew Lee
10 Sarah Hadlington 42 Nathan Connor 74 Stacie Butler
11 Charrissa Parsons 43 Chanty Hughes 75 Stacie Butler
12 Nathan Connor 44 Trev Benion 76 Mollie Coombes
13 Taylor Morris 45 Danielle Addis 77 Donna Jones
14 Jade Thornton 46 Laura Aston 78 Meesha Kirk
15 Charlene Worthington 47 Stacey Bibb 79 Kelly Evans
16 Laura Summers 48 Amy Kennedy 80 Katie Fereday
17 Millie-lou Goggins 49 Michelle Markham 81 Daniel Cooper
18 Nathan Markman 50 Samantha Kelly 82 Donna Bennington
19 Nathan Connor 51 Rachel Arnold 83 Darren Bird
20 Kirsten Mckimm 52 Amy Kennedy 84 Chanty Hughes
21 Gemma Garratt 53 Meesha Kirk 85 Jody Hall

22 Zoe Jordan 54 Chanty Hughes 86 Ainsley Ratcliffe
23 Abbey Rose 55 Amy Tildesley 87 Leeanne Summers
24 Cherelle Fletcher 56 Tammy Garratt 88 Letitia Southall
25 Carol Lowther 57 Ainsley Ratcliffe 89 Claire Ford
26 Coleen Quigley 58 Stacey Bibb 90 Tom Round
27 Charrissa Parsons 59 Chelsi Chambers 91 Stacey Latham
28 Elliemae Scarrett 60 Daniel Love 92 Sarah Bryan
29 Amy Kennedy 61 Lindsey Duffield 93 Ryan Ing

30 Michelle Markham 62 Katie Fereday 94 Mike Hat

31 Emma Jenkins 63 Zoe Nicholls 95 Codie Duffield
32 Demi Clarke 64 Katie Fereday 96 Anna Lawrence

Total: 550 <« Draw: February 14, 2025 9:15 pm Page 1 of 6
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Ticket No. Name

97
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Ryan Ing
Levy Furey
Zoe Duffield-reid
Sophie Jw
Tom Round
Zoe Mason
Tom Round
Terri Wilkinson
Terri Wilkinson
Wendy Langford
Sarah Hadlington
Tammy Garratt
Ricky Lloyd
Katie Fereday
Keely Bunce
Rachel Arnold
Zoe Mason
Katie Hodson
Philippa Hughes
Gemma Garratt
Ellie Callaghan
Stacey Bibb
Charliejane
Ismail Emam
Makayla Garratt
Philippa Hughes
Ellesse Thomas
Codie Duffield
Katie Parsons
Nicola Bell
Amy Tildesley
Tom Round
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156
157
158
159
160

Ticket No. Name

Rebecca Peasley
Steph Quarry
Michelle Markham
Natalie Moore
Meesha Kirk
Billie-jo Taylor
Charlene Worthington
Jodie Ashcroft
Sarah Moore
Stacey Latham
Tiegan Glover
Amanda Anslow
Natalie Breakwell
Amy Didds
Kayleigh Wagstaff
Ria Morgan
Deborah Hamilton
Shane Pritchard
Levy Furey
Abbie Nicholls
Kerry Blackford
Jade Thornton
Ismail Emam
Sydney Cole
Helen Gibson
Jesica Szczepanska
Nathan Connor
Sherreece Morris
Angie Hughes
Sam Jones
Jonathon Jonathon

Taylor Morris
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174
175
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177
178
179
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184
185
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188
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190
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192

Ticket No. Name

Zoe Jordan
Mike Hat
Michelle Bradley
Leon Homer
Stephen Paxford
Chelsi Chambers
Amy Ford
Ainsley Ratcliffe
Carol Lowther
Steph Quarry
Elliemae Scarrett
Rachel Arnold
Daniel Love
Carol Lowther
Lisa Devlin
Millie-lou Goggins
Zoe Jordan
Kerry Aspinall
Rachel Arnold
Michelle Markham
Stacie Butler
Ellie Burton
Aime Ralley
Nicki Akram
Charlie Benion
Taylor Morris
Mike Hat
Lauren Purcell
Michelle Markham
Jade Hill
Kayleigh Daly
Steph Quarry

Total: 550

Draw: February 14, 2025 9:15 pm
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193
194
195
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197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
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207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

Katie Fereday
Lindsey Duffield
Wendy Langford

Lisa Devlin
Trev Benion
Tiegan Glover
Nicola Bell

Matthew Lee
Jessica Mason

Donna Bennington

Jodie Paddock
Sherreece Morris
Terri Wilkinson

Zoe Nicholls
Rebecca Peasley

Jessica Mason

Steph Quarry
Terri Wilkinson

Daniel Cooper

Danny Green
Terri Wilkinson
Philippa Hughes

Meesha Kirk
Jesica Szczepanska
Karen Tandy
June Harbach
Daniel Love
Wendy Langford
Nathan Connor

Stacey Wright
Elizabeth Hughes

Clare Evans

225
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240
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249
250
251
252
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254
255
256

Ticket No. Name

Rebecca Peasley
Zoe Mason
Jordan Murphy
Tanio Tripicchio
Stephen Paxford
Nathan Connor
Gemma Garner
Jordan Murphy
Nathan Connor
Danielle Addis
Nathan Connor
Laura Tonks
Demi Langford
Trev Benion
Stacie Butler
Paris Gambone
Katie Parsons
Tanio Tripicchio
Charlie Benion
Reece Williams
Sarah Hadlington
Tom Round
Gaynor Williams
Daniel Cooper
Anthony Waterhouse
Matthew Lee
Nathan Connor
Charlotte Talbot
Nathan Connor
Nicole Steventon
Stephen Paxford
Charlie Benion

257
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259
260
261
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264
265
266
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269
270
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278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
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Ticket No. Name

Nicola Bell
Chanty Hughes
Kerry Aspinall
Alan Pitts
Nathan Connor
Katie Fereday
Lorretta Garratt
Makayla Garratt
Gloria Rees
Nathan Connor
Philippa Hughes
Michelle Markham
Marie Cadman
Nathan Connor
Rebecca Peasley
Nathan Connor
Stephen Paxford
Soraya Roberts
Ismail Emam
Laura Aston
Stephen Paxford
Laura Handley
Sharron Harris
Stephen Paxford
Sarah Moore
Cherelle Fletcher
Gemma Garratt
Levy Furey
Leeanne Summers
Danielle Addis
Chloe-ellen Nelson

Nathan Connor

Total: 550

Draw: February 14, 2025 9:15 pm
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

289 Michelle Markham 321 Sydney Cole 353 Stephen Paxford
290 Steph Quarry 322 Judi Paskin 354 Nathan Connor
291 Tracey Wollam 323 Daniel Love 355 Laura Summers
292 Jade Thornton 324 Kayleigh Daly 356 Demi Langford
293 Katie Fereday 325 Kayleigh Daly 357 David Ratcliffe
294 Mollie Coombes 326 Stacey Latham 358 Natalie Hancox
295 Josh Millward 327 Stacey Latham 359 Kirsten Mckimm
296 Chanty Hughes 328 Helena Wood 360 Letitia Southall
297 Zoe Mason 329 Tom Round 361 Sherreece Morris
298 Amy Kennedy 330 Makayla Garratt 362 Meesha Kirk
299 Amanda Anslow 331 Rebecca Peasley 363 Jordan Murphy
300 Daniel Cooper 332 Elliemae Scarrett 364 Zoe Mason
301 Amy Kennedy 333 Cherelle Fletcher 365 Mariah Lowe
302 Nicola Smith 334 Laura Lawley 366 Zoe Mason
303 Sarah Moore 335 Kayleigh Stevens 367 Zoe Mason
304 Sophie Jw 336 Kayleigh Daly 368 Deborah Hamilton
305 Angie Hughes 337 June Harbach 369 Sherreece Morris
306 Emma Jenkins 338 Shannon Lowe 370 Danielle Latham
307 Gemma Garratt 339 Leeanne Summers 371 Michelle Markham
308 Laura Ashley 340 Chanty Hughes 372 Lindsey Duffield
309 Angie Hughes 341 David Ratcliffe 373 Codie Duffield
310 Jodie Ashcroft 342 Jodie Langford 374 Charlotte Grice
311 Tom Round 343 Ismail Emam 375 Laura Ashley
312 Jesica Szczepanska 344 Kirsten Mckimm 376 Levy Furey
313 Deborah Hamilton 345 Ismail Emam 377 Kayleigh Webb
314 Kirsty Parker 346 Scarlet Mole 378 Stacie Butler
315 Jodie Burbridge 347 Sherreece Morris 379 Nathan Connor
316 Natalie Hayward 348 Lindsey Duffield 380 Megan Smith
317 Michelle Bradley 349 Ainsley Ratcliffe 381 Mollie Coombes
318 Zoe Mason 350 Laura Handley 382 Billie-jo Taylor
319 Jody Hall 351 Matthew Lee 383 Steph Quarry
320 Aime Ralley 352 Angie Hughes 384 Laura Summers

Total: 550 <« Draw: February 14, 2025 9:15 pm Page 4 of 6




9ct GOLD HEART BRACELET 8"

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

385 Mike Hat 417 Daniel Love 449 Nathan Connor
386 Ryan Ing 418 Donna Bennington 450 Stacey Bibb
387 Donna Jones 419 Meesha Kirk 451 Megan Timmins
388 Jody Hall 420 Jade Thornton 452 Donna Bennington
389 Nicola Gibson 421 Billie-jo Taylor 453 Codie Duffield
390 Nathan Connor 422 India Deeming 454 Coleen Quigley
391 Ricky Lloyd 423 Lisa Devlin 455 Natalie Hayward
392 Trev Benion 424 Deborah Hamilton 456 Megan Timmins
393 Stacey Bibb 425 Shannon Lowe 457 Kirsty Emery
394 Carol Lowther 426 Charlie Benion 458 Ryan Ing
395 Jodie Paddock 427 Letitia Southall 459 Elizabeth Hughes
396 Carol Lowther 428 Karen Tandy 460 Lindsey Duffield
397 Marie Hunt 429 Jody Hall 461 Lauren Hipkiss
398 Zoe Jordan 430 Toni Preston 462 Chanty Hughes
399 Trev Benion 431 Letitia Southall 463 Laura Lawley
400 Lindsey Duffield 432 Jordan Jones 464 Michelle Markham
401 Katie Gardner 433 Nikki Nightingale 465 Chelsi Chambers
402 Natalie Hale 434 Sharon Mccartney 466 Amy Tildesley
403 Philippa Hughes 435 Codie Duffield 467 Katie Gardner
404 Keeley Pailing 436 Letitia Southall 468 Cherelle Fletcher
405 Taylor Morris 437 Michelle Markham 469 Daniel Love
406 Donna Bennington 438 Natalie Moore 470 Hayley Jordan
407 Charliejane 439 Emma Jenkins 471 Ryan Ing
408 Charrissa Parsons 440 Tom Round 472 Maria Burbridge
409 Nathan Connor 441 Daniel Love 473 Lindsey Duffield
410 Meesha Kirk 442 Nicola Bell 474 Daniel Love
411 Lauren Hipkiss 443 Michelle Markham 475 Laura Holmes
412 Jessica Mason 444 Ste Simms 476 Lindsey Duffield
413 Leeanne Summers 445 Sarah Bryan 477 Chelsi Chambers
414 Sarah Clarke 446 Susan Davies 478 Katie Fereday
415 Angie Hughes 447 Toni Simpson 479 Ste Simms
416 Matthew Lee 448 Kayleigh Daly 480 Asy Rehman

Total: 550 <« Draw: February 14, 2025 9:15 pm Page 5 of 6
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

481 Natalie Breakwell 513 Mike Hat 545 Natalie Moore
482 Levy Furey 514 Chelsi Chambers 546 Kirsten Mckimm
483 June Harbach 515 Keely Ratcliffe 547 Donna Gantley
484 Nathan Connor 516 Jackie Walters 548 Natalie Hayward
485 Ainsley Ratcliffe 517 Stacey Latham 549 Natalie Davies
486 Jody Hall 518 Sarah Hadlington 550 Steph Quarry
487 Billie Jae Gardner 519 Jesica Szczepanska

488 Jesica Szczepanska 520 Steph Quarry

489 Kirsten Mckimm 521 Chanty Hughes

490 Ste Simms 522 Meesha Kirk

491 Katie Hodson 523 Karen Tandy

492 Jackie Walters 524 Rachael Humphries

493 Tom Round 525 Gemma Garratt

494 Codie Duffield 526 Gaynor Williams

495 Nathan Connor 527 Karen Tandy

496 Karen Tandy 528 Taylor Morris

497 Jessica Mason 529 Chantelle Holloway

498 Kevin Partridge 530 Kirsty Parker

499 Megan Timmins 531 Nathan Connor

500 Shannon Wildman 532 Lindsey Duffield

501 Sarah Hadlington 533 Jordan Murphy

502 Steph Quarry 534 Laura Summers

503 Jodie Cookson 535 Laura Summers

504 Coleen Quigley 536 Amy Kennedy

505 Lisa Devlin 537 Jodie Paddock

506 Meesha Kirk 538 Natalie Davies

507 Sarah Moore 539 Elizabeth Hughes

508 Leeanne Summers 540 Jody Hall

509 Alan Pitts 541 Lisa Devlin

510 Nicola Bell 542 Rachel Arnold

511 Jade Thornton 543 Chanty Hughes

512 Kayleigh Wagstaff 544 Jordan Murphy

Total: 550 <« Draw: February 14, 2025 9:15 pm Page 6 of 6




